Georgia Lions Camp, Inc.

2021-2022 Board of Trustees

Chairman of Trustees
Lion Edward Ressler (Joanne)
4103 N Gloucester Place
Chamblee, GA 30341-1212
C: 404-314-1504
chair2019@att.net

DISTRICT L (2nd year) 2022 DISTRICT L (1st year) 2023
Donna Calhoun Jan Morris
200 Autumin Court Unit #4 PO Box 814
Dalton, GA 30721 Trion, GA 30753
H: 706-260-7897 C: 706-346-7249
d_p_calhoun@yahoo.com janmorris922 @yahoo.com
DISTRICT | (2nd year) 2022 DISTRICT | (1st year) 2023
Kevin Walsh (Paula) Brian Donegan
453 Mulberry Creek Dr. 1675 Reynolds Mill Dr
Good Hope, Ga 30641 Lawrenceville, GA 30043
R: 770-787-3030 C:678-544-5538 R: 770-963-4321 C:404-630-2910
kwalsh409@gmail.com doneganbrianl@gmail.com
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DISTRICT O (2nd year) 2022
David McDonald

1624 Hannah Mill Rd
Thomaston, GA 30286

H: 706-648-3950

C: 706-656-5044
dmcdonald@charter.net

DISTRICT N (2nd year) 2022

PCC Jon Winters

P.O. Box 634

Hephzibah, GA 30815

R: 706-592-9622

C: 706-833-0458
jon_winters@comcast.net

Ex-Officio Member *

Finance Chair, PDG David White (Patty)

2662 Whitehurst Drive
Marietta, GA 30062

R:770-973-1114 C: 678-544-5538

dapat@bellsouth.net

DISTRICT O (1st year) 2023
Johnny Barrentine (Debbie)
3705 Old GA Highway 3
Camilla, GA 31730

R: 229-336-0184

C: 229-343-4945
dhbarrentine@live.com

DISTRICT N (1st year) 2023
Lillian Shurtleff

1107 Kelly Dr.

Hinesville, GA 31313

R: 912-876-8324
C:912-977-5628
cshurtleff@coastalnow.net

* THE CHAIRMAN OF FINANCE COMMITTEE IS ALSO A MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF

TRUSTEES.
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